
U18 Male -66kg

BC Youth Provincial Championships 2022 - Juan de Fuca Recreation Centre - March 19, 2022 2022-05-01 17:00:35
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Results/Résultats

Pos Name/Nom

1

2

3

3

HARRIS Carter, BC/Abbots

PRIESTMAN Cole, BC/Peak 

FEHLING Louis, BC/Peak J

GILL Isaiah, BC/Abbotsfo


